
Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

STATISTICS

TOTAL
Election

Day
Absentee/M

ail-in
Provisional

Registered Voters - Total 138,531

Registered Voters - DEMOCRATIC 39,775

Registered Voters - REPUBLICAN 79,044

36,444Ballots Cast - Total 25,527 10,843 74

12,987Ballots Cast - DEMOCRATIC 5,964 6,991 32

23,457Ballots Cast - REPUBLICAN 19,563 3,852 42

26Ballots Cast - Blank 14 12 0

Voter Turnout - Total 26.31%

Voter Turnout - DEMOCRATIC 32.65%

Voter Turnout - REPUBLICAN 29.68%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

DEM PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR 11,020 4,627 6,372 2187.00%

DEAN PHILLIPS 1,105 752 351 28.72%

Write-In Totals 542 374 161 74.28%

Total Votes Cast 12,667 5,753 6,884 30100.00%

DEM UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

WILLIAM PARKER 2,335 1,188 1,140 718.46%

ROBERT P CASEY JR 10,077 4,402 5,652 2379.69%

Write-In Totals 234 201 32 11.85%

Total Votes Cast 12,646 5,791 6,824 31100.00%

DEM ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JACK STOLLSTEIMER 1,185 733 448 49.52%

EUGENE DEPASQUALE 8,807 3,633 5,157 1770.77%

JOE KHAN 796 446 347 36.40%

KEIR BRADFORD-GREY 686 276 409 15.51%

JARED SOLOMON 926 626 296 47.44%

Write-In Totals 44 35 8 10.35%

Total Votes Cast 12,444 5,749 6,665 30100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

DEM AUDITOR GENERAL
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MALCOLM KENYATTA 5,474 2,399 3,058 1747.60%

MARK PINSLEY 5,970 2,890 3,068 1251.92%

Write-In Totals 55 42 12 10.48%

Total Votes Cast 11,499 5,331 6,138 30100.00%

DEM STATE TREASURER
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

RYAN BIZZARRO 3,441 1,804 1,628 928.26%

ERIN MCCLELLAND 8,694 3,791 4,883 2071.39%

Write-In Totals 43 29 13 10.35%

Total Votes Cast 12,178 5,624 6,524 30100.00%

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PRESTON NOURI 10,662 4,866 5,768 2898.85%

Write-In Totals 124 92 31 11.15%

Total Votes Cast 10,786 4,958 5,799 29100.00%

DEM SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 21ST SENATORIAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 304 176 126 2100.00%

Total Votes Cast 304 176 126 2100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

DEM SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 47TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1,417 753 659 5100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1,417 753 659 5100.00%

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 8TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 122 67 54 1100.00%

Total Votes Cast 122 67 54 1100.00%

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 11TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 205 134 69 2100.00%

Total Votes Cast 205 134 69 2100.00%

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 12TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ROBERT VIGUE 3,977 1,696 2,272 999.05%

Write-In Totals 38 24 13 10.95%

Total Votes Cast 4,015 1,720 2,285 10100.00%

DEM REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 17TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 41 24 17 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 41 24 17 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

DEM DELEGATE TO THE DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION
Vote For 5

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHELCIE ALCORN 9,299 3,938 5,344 1719.56%

LINDSEY J SCOTT 9,679 4,200 5,455 2420.35%

J HOWARD THOMPSON 8,762 3,707 5,036 1918.43%

KEVIN E BOOZEL 10,510 4,629 5,860 2122.10%

GAVIN S GRIFFIN 8,883 3,766 5,096 2118.68%

Write-In Totals 419 305 112 20.88%

Total Votes Cast 47,552 20,545 26,903 104100.00%

REP PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

NIKKI R HALEY 3,519 2,336 1,177 615.29%

DONALD J TRUMP 19,142 16,746 2,362 3483.19%

Write-In Totals 348 216 132 01.51%

Total Votes Cast 23,009 19,298 3,671 40100.00%

REP UNITED STATES SENATOR
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DAVE MCCORMICK 20,058 16,966 3,057 3590.89%

JOSEPH J VODVARKA 1,693 1,265 424 47.67%

Write-In Totals 318 260 58 01.44%

Total Votes Cast 22,069 18,491 3,539 39100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DAVE SUNDAY 14,196 12,212 1,963 2169.92%

CRAIG WILLIAMS 6,013 4,861 1,136 1629.62%

Write-In Totals 93 68 25 00.46%

Total Votes Cast 20,302 17,141 3,124 37100.00%

REP AUDITOR GENERAL
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TIM DEFOOR 19,646 16,584 3,026 3699.47%

Write-In Totals 105 72 33 00.53%

Total Votes Cast 19,751 16,656 3,059 36100.00%

REP STATE TREASURER
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

STACY GARRITY 19,926 16,822 3,070 3499.55%

Write-In Totals 91 60 31 00.45%

Total Votes Cast 20,017 16,882 3,101 34100.00%

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MIKE KELLY 20,487 17,223 3,228 3694.81%

Write-In Totals 1,121 996 124 15.19%

Total Votes Cast 21,608 18,219 3,352 37100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 21ST SENATORIAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SCOTT E HUTCHINSON 12,998 11,349 1,635 1499.68%

Write-In Totals 42 34 8 00.32%

Total Votes Cast 13,040 11,383 1,643 14100.00%

REP SENATOR IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 47TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ELDER VOGEL JR 7,438 5,831 1,585 2298.52%

Write-In Totals 112 94 18 01.48%

Total Votes Cast 7,550 5,925 1,603 22100.00%

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 8TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

AARON BERNSTINE 5,406 4,639 761 699.21%

Write-In Totals 43 34 9 00.79%

Total Votes Cast 5,449 4,673 770 6100.00%

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 11TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MARCI MUSTELLO 5,274 4,450 817 763.06%

RYAN COVERT 3,080 2,790 285 536.82%

Write-In Totals 10 8 2 00.12%

Total Votes Cast 8,364 7,248 1,104 12100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 12TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

STEPHENIE SCIALABBA 6,092 4,756 1,317 1999.30%

Write-In Totals 43 31 12 00.70%

Total Votes Cast 6,135 4,787 1,329 19100.00%

REP REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 17TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TIM BONNER 1,980 1,785 195 099.50%

Write-In Totals 10 9 1 00.50%

Total Votes Cast 1,990 1,794 196 0100.00%

REP DELEGATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
Vote For 3

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JULIE SWARTFAGER 3,285 2,570 708 76.07%

LYNNE RYAN 3,969 3,208 754 77.34%

JONDAVID R LONGO 3,827 3,252 568 77.07%

TIM KUZMA 3,793 3,134 653 67.01%

MICHELE MUSTELLO 12,319 10,293 2,007 1922.77%

THOMAS EDDY 2,701 2,251 444 64.99%

NATHAN RYBNER 3,155 2,893 258 45.83%

COREY V CHECK 3,915 3,574 333 87.24%

MARY KAYE SORIANO 4,125 3,246 870 97.63%

FRED W HENSEL 5,792 5,081 704 710.71%

JOHN GRENCI 6,711 5,784 913 1412.41%

Write-In Totals 502 408 91 30.93%

Total Votes Cast 54,094 45,694 8,303 97100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP ALTERNATE TO THE REPUBLICAN NATIONAL CONVENTION
Vote For 3

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHELE MUSTELLO 13,541 11,328 2,189 2429.19%

BILL MESSNER 6,454 5,322 1,120 1213.91%

JOHN GRENCI 8,685 7,327 1,339 1918.72%

BJ MILLER 5,936 5,107 819 1012.80%

THOMAS C BARRAGE 5,094 4,331 754 910.98%

JONDAVID R LONGO 6,273 5,266 998 913.52%

Write-In Totals 406 332 71 30.88%

Total Votes Cast 46,389 39,013 7,290 86100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ADAMS TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

EDWIN BRETT PALMER 354 276 76 298.88%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.12%

Total Votes Cast 358 280 76 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ADAMS TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 18 12 6 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 18 12 6 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ADAMS TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 40 40 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 40 40 0 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ADAMS TWP 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 18 13 5 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 18 13 5 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ADAMS TWP 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 7 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 9 7 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4 3 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHAEL J OEHLING JR 362 309 53 097.05%

Write-In Totals 11 10 1 02.95%

Total Votes Cast 373 319 54 0100.00%

 54Page 10 ofElection Summary - 05/17/2024 02:44PM



Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DANIEL RITTER 343 290 52 199.13%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.87%

Total Votes Cast 346 293 52 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUFFALO TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 16 15 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 16 15 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 1-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MATTHEW TIMOTHY MCCUNE 299 254 45 076.47%

ROLAND M LIVERMORE 91 75 15 123.27%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.26%

Total Votes Cast 391 330 60 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 1-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 39 37 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 39 37 2 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MARC GALANTE 169 147 22 099.41%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.59%

Total Votes Cast 170 148 22 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 61 59 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 61 59 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 11 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 13 11 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 6 NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ELIJAH OSCHE 250 211 39 099.21%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.79%

Total Votes Cast 252 213 39 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER TWP 6 SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BOB CRAIG 200 174 26 062.31%

GREGG S SMITH 120 112 8 037.38%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.31%

Total Votes Cast 321 287 34 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ERIK HULICK 306 263 43 098.08%

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 01.92%

Total Votes Cast 312 269 43 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

THOMAS G DAVIDSON 199 181 18 064.19%

HARRY C GLENN 111 94 17 035.81%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 310 275 35 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CENTER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 23 20 3 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 23 20 3 0100.00%
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Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DEAN G SUMMERVILLE 109 100 9 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 109 100 9 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DALTON COVERT 181 163 18 064.64%

EUGENE MARCINK JR 98 87 11 035.00%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.36%

Total Votes Cast 280 251 29 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LUCAS ADAMS 220 186 34 073.09%

Write-In Totals 81 80 1 026.91%

Total Votes Cast 301 266 35 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 15 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 17 15 2 0100.00%
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7 7 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONNOQUENESSING TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

FRED W HENSEL 373 309 64 099.20%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.80%

Total Votes Cast 376 312 64 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONNOQUENESSING TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

GARY L NEELY 158 139 19 098.75%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.25%

Total Votes Cast 160 141 19 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 21 20 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 21 20 1 0100.00%
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2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

GARY T VANASDALE 270 209 60 198.18%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.82%

Total Votes Cast 275 214 60 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JOHN CZOLBA 284 231 52 198.61%

Write-In Totals 4 3 1 01.39%

Total Votes Cast 288 234 53 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 13 13 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 13 13 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

THOMAS C BARRAGE 229 169 59 199.13%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.87%

Total Votes Cast 231 171 59 1100.00%

 54Page 16 ofElection Summary - 05/17/2024 02:44PM



Summary Results Report
2024 Presidential Primary

April 23, 2024

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BRUCE MAZZONI 216 161 54 197.30%

Write-In Totals 6 2 4 02.70%

Total Votes Cast 222 163 58 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TERRENCE M MOORE 180 143 36 199.45%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.55%

Total Votes Cast 181 144 36 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DAVID VESSELS 116 92 24 059.79%

ERIC GOUCHER 78 60 16 240.21%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 194 152 40 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 6
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHESTER L JACK 228 191 35 299.56%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.44%

Total Votes Cast 229 192 35 2100.00%
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2024 Presidential Primary
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 7
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 12 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 14 12 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 8
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 26 22 4 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 26 22 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BRENT HILDEBRAND 169 157 12 062.83%

ZACH SCHERER 97 87 10 036.06%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 01.12%

Total Votes Cast 269 246 23 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DENNIS BRYAN 126 108 18 042.14%

JIM MACURAK 140 133 7 046.82%

GREGORY S CRAWFORD 29 26 3 09.70%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.34%

Total Votes Cast 299 271 28 0100.00%
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Butler County

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

WILLIAM C SMITH 340 276 62 298.27%

Write-In Totals 6 5 1 01.73%

Total Votes Cast 346 281 63 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

GARY L SHIELDS 385 334 50 198.72%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.28%

Total Votes Cast 390 339 50 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ROBERT GREGOR 286 232 54 099.65%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.35%

Total Votes Cast 287 233 54 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSON TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MATTHEW J PAROLI 358 298 60 099.72%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.28%

Total Votes Cast 359 299 60 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JEFFERSON TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DARRYL TABACCHI 294 241 53 099.32%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.68%

Total Votes Cast 296 243 53 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

NICHOLAS PAUL PCSOLAR 176 161 14 139.55%

JOHN A KOVACIC 268 217 51 060.22%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.22%

Total Votes Cast 445 379 65 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 11 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 11 11 0 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SHAWN MARTIN FEDOR 137 128 9 097.16%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.84%

Total Votes Cast 141 132 9 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JOHN L KENNEDY 352 284 68 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 352 284 68 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JIMMY PASSIONE 107 81 26 046.12%

RICHARD SNYDER 123 97 26 053.02%

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 00.86%

Total Votes Cast 232 178 54 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ROY C KURTZROCK 158 126 32 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 158 126 32 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JAMES REICH 237 214 23 098.75%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.25%

Total Votes Cast 240 217 23 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

RYAN COVERT 339 309 30 094.43%

Write-In Totals 20 18 2 05.57%

Total Votes Cast 359 327 32 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PETER WALOWEN 90 80 10 098.90%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 01.10%

Total Votes Cast 91 81 10 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PENN TWP EAST
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BRIAN E MIKLAVIC 78 71 7 022.94%

WILLARD BURNS 160 138 22 047.06%

BILL HUTZ 100 93 7 029.41%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.59%

Total Votes Cast 340 304 36 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PENN TWP WEST
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BOB GREGOR 264 239 23 270.03%

ERIK EDWARDS 107 96 11 028.38%

Write-In Totals 6 3 3 01.59%

Total Votes Cast 377 338 37 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JAMES WEST 331 286 45 099.40%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 00.60%

Total Votes Cast 333 287 46 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SUMMIT TWP NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHAEL WILLIAM FREEZE 188 171 17 099.47%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.53%

Total Votes Cast 189 172 17 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SUMMIT TWP SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

RUSS SCOTT 314 287 27 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 314 287 27 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JERRY D GAISER 129 99 30 021.50%

COREY V CHECK 471 424 47 078.50%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 600 523 77 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ALAN J GREEN 209 191 18 099.52%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.48%

Total Votes Cast 210 192 18 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

THOMAS HARMON 48 43 5 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 48 43 5 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JEDEDIAH WILBERT 122 118 4 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 122 118 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8 8 0 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MIKE TACK 36 34 2 041.38%

Write-In Totals 51 51 0 058.62%

Total Votes Cast 87 85 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8 7 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HARMONY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JAMES E HULINGS 119 101 18 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 119 101 18 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 30 30 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 30 30 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN MARS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ERIC POMEROY 65 58 7 042.48%

AARON ROSE 88 75 13 057.52%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 153 133 20 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 5 5 0 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TIMOTHY B HENSEL 147 139 8 098.66%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.34%

Total Votes Cast 149 141 8 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 6 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7 6 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PAUL T ADAMETZ 138 125 13 058.47%

BRIAN P MCLAUGHLIN 98 80 18 041.53%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 236 205 31 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JONDAVID R LONGO 148 122 26 096.73%

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 03.27%

Total Votes Cast 153 125 28 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ZELIENOPLE BORO 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JOHN R MCMILLIN JR 129 109 20 098.47%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.53%

Total Votes Cast 131 111 20 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ZELEINOPLE BORO 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BRUCE KNOECHEL 166 117 49 098.81%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 01.19%

Total Votes Cast 168 118 50 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN ZELIENOPLE BORO 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 20 18 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 20 18 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JORDAN ANDERSON 180 157 23 098.90%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 01.10%

Total Votes Cast 182 158 24 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JUSTIN OBLEMAN 89 75 14 097.80%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.20%

Total Votes Cast 91 77 14 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 4-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PATRICK M CASEY 54 45 9 054.00%

THOMAS KIFER 46 42 4 046.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 100 87 13 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 4-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

AARON CAMERON 106 102 4 099.07%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.93%

Total Votes Cast 107 103 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN BUTLER CITY 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TERRANCE L BERRY 186 157 29 098.41%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.59%

Total Votes Cast 189 160 29 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ADAMS TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

STACEY C PALMER 357 279 76 298.62%

Write-In Totals 5 5 0 01.38%

Total Votes Cast 362 284 76 2100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ADAMS TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CARRIE L YAUCH 192 132 60 098.46%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 01.54%

Total Votes Cast 195 134 61 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ADAMS TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 40 40 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 40 40 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ADAMS TWP 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 17 14 3 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 17 14 3 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ADAMS TWP 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JEAN SFORZA 224 164 60 099.56%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.44%

Total Votes Cast 225 165 60 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ALLEGHENY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MARTY BEST 71 67 4 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 71 67 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BRADY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DARLENE J COVERT 85 80 5 098.84%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 01.16%

Total Votes Cast 86 81 5 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUFFALO TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

HOLLY SOCCIARELLI 153 132 21 038.35%

TRISH LINDSAY 246 211 34 161.65%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 399 343 55 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUFFALO TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LISA KELLY 338 288 49 198.83%

Write-In Totals 4 3 0 11.17%

Total Votes Cast 342 291 49 2100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUFFALO TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 15 15 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 15 15 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 1-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CRYSTAL BAUMGART-WALKER 194 170 24 053.89%

KATHLEEN KEOWN 162 127 34 145.00%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.11%

Total Votes Cast 360 301 58 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 1-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 34 31 3 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 34 31 3 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4 2 2 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LEE ANN GALANTE 170 148 22 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 170 148 22 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 58 57 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 58 57 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 11 9 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 11 9 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 6 NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 10 4 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 14 10 4 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER TWP 6 SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

ALLY CAROLINE SMITH 150 141 9 046.88%

JOAN CRAIG 170 146 24 053.12%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 320 287 33 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CENTER TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

KYLIE HULICK 307 265 42 098.71%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.29%

Total Votes Cast 311 269 42 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CENTER TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

HEATHER A PRINGLE 223 200 22 169.25%

AMY KNAUER 98 83 15 030.43%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.31%

Total Votes Cast 322 284 37 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CENTER TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 12 11 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 12 11 1 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CHERRY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CLAY TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHELSEA COVERT 271 239 32 099.27%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.73%

Total Votes Cast 273 241 32 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CLEARFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SYLVIA ADAMS 215 181 34 071.43%

Write-In Totals 86 84 2 028.57%

Total Votes Cast 301 265 36 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CLINTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

KATHY ALLEN 111 87 24 027.68%

CAROL CHRISTNER 56 40 16 013.97%

TERRI FUELLGRAF 229 214 15 057.11%

Write-In Totals 5 2 3 01.25%

Total Votes Cast 401 343 58 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CONCORD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CONNOQUENESSING TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DONNA M HENSEL 368 302 66 097.87%

Write-In Totals 8 8 0 02.13%

Total Votes Cast 376 310 66 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CONNOQUENESSING TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 42 40 2 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 42 40 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 80 80 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 80 80 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LORRY A JORDAN 285 220 64 199.65%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.35%

Total Votes Cast 286 221 64 1100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP EAST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TRACY BAZZY 286 231 54 198.96%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 01.04%

Total Votes Cast 289 233 55 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SHANA J REINHART 105 87 18 095.45%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 04.55%

Total Votes Cast 110 91 19 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 13 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 14 13 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

KAREN NEWPOL 213 158 54 198.16%

Write-In Totals 4 2 2 01.84%

Total Votes Cast 217 160 56 1100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 4
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 14 11 3 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 14 11 3 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 9 5 4 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 9 5 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 6
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DENISE ETTER 235 195 38 2100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 235 195 38 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 7
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CRANBERRY TWP WEST 8
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JILL SCHULTIES 170 146 24 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 170 146 24 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN DONEGAL TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHELE MUSTELLO 105 99 6 037.77%

CINDY HILDEBRAND 94 88 6 033.81%

DONNA SCHERER 78 66 12 028.06%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.36%

Total Votes Cast 278 254 24 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN FAIRVIEW TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DEBBIE MACURAK 275 251 24 098.92%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.08%

Total Votes Cast 278 254 24 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN FORWARD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PAMELA D SMITH 341 278 61 298.55%

Write-In Totals 5 3 2 01.45%

Total Votes Cast 346 281 63 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN FRANKLIN TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHERYL A SHIELDS 383 332 50 198.46%

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 01.54%

Total Votes Cast 389 338 50 1100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN JACKSON TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DIANNE H GREGOR 286 232 54 099.65%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.35%

Total Votes Cast 287 233 54 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN JACKSON TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 5 3 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8 5 3 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN JEFFERSON TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

RACHEL E PAROLI 349 292 57 099.43%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.57%

Total Votes Cast 351 294 57 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN JEFFERSON TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DENISE TABACCHI 289 236 53 098.63%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.37%

Total Votes Cast 293 240 53 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN LANCASTER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

PATRICIA STIRLING 436 368 67 199.77%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.23%

Total Votes Cast 437 369 67 1100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARION TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 16 16 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 16 16 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MERCER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

FAITH FEDOR 135 128 7 097.12%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 02.88%

Total Votes Cast 139 132 7 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TAYLOR J KENNEDY 346 277 69 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 346 277 69 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JOY SNYDER 113 85 28 049.56%

LAURIE PASSIONE 113 89 24 049.56%

Write-In Totals 2 0 2 00.88%

Total Votes Cast 228 174 54 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MIDDLESEX TWP 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JUDITH M KURTZROCK 157 125 32 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 157 125 32 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MUDDYCREEK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHELLE REICH 235 212 23 098.33%

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 01.67%

Total Votes Cast 239 216 23 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN OAKLAND TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

KATHY SCHROEDER 359 330 29 099.17%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 00.83%

Total Votes Cast 362 333 29 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PARKER TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PENN TWP EAST
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JACKIE HUTZ 333 297 36 099.70%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.30%

Total Votes Cast 334 298 36 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PENN TWP WEST
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CONNIE GREGOR 232 215 15 261.21%

EDIE RATH 145 126 19 038.26%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 00.53%

Total Votes Cast 379 343 34 2100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SLIPPERY ROCK TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

COLLEEN WEST 327 283 44 098.49%

Write-In Totals 5 4 1 01.51%

Total Votes Cast 332 287 45 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SUMMIT TWP NORTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SUZZANNE REIMOLD-FREEZE 185 166 19 099.46%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.54%

Total Votes Cast 186 167 19 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SUMMIT TWP SOUTH
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 7 7 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 7 7 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN VENANGO TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3 2 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN WINFIELD TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JANICE S GAISER 525 455 70 099.43%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 00.57%

Total Votes Cast 528 457 71 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN WORTH TWP
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LISA A LEMA 206 187 19 099.52%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.48%

Total Votes Cast 207 188 19 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BRUIN BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CALLERY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TINA LOUISE IRWIN 48 43 5 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 48 43 5 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CHERRY VALLEY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CHICORA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

TAMMY BOWSER 124 120 4 098.41%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.59%

Total Votes Cast 126 122 4 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN CONNOQUENESSING BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

DEBORAH WILLIAMSON 70 60 10 079.55%

Write-In Totals 18 18 0 020.45%

Total Votes Cast 88 78 10 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN EAST BUTLER BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

LORI L MAIHLE 82 80 2 097.62%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 02.38%

Total Votes Cast 84 82 2 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN EAU CLAIRE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 2 0 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN EVANS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

SHARLYNN S ZEMAN 154 142 12 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 154 142 12 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN FAIRVIEW BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN HARMONY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

BARBARA A HULINGS 118 100 18 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 118 100 18 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN HARRISVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 30 30 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 30 30 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN KARNS CITY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN MARS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

RENEA POMEROY 94 84 10 061.04%

BRANDI GREEN 60 50 10 038.96%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 154 134 20 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PETROLIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PORTERSVILLE BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 4 4 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 4 4 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN PROSPECT BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHERYL GUENTHER 53 48 5 033.33%

CHRISTINE M BRAHO 18 14 4 011.32%

MARA HENSEL 88 86 2 055.35%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 159 148 11 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SAXONBURG BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 6 6 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 6 6 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SEVEN FIELDS BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MICHELLE ROSSMAN 232 198 34 098.72%

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 01.28%

Total Votes Cast 235 201 34 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN SLIPPERY ROCK BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JENNIFER RAVERT 152 126 26 099.35%

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 00.65%

Total Votes Cast 153 127 26 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN VALENCIA BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 1 1 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 1 1 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN WEST LIBERTY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN WEST SUNBURY BORO
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 0 0 0 00.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ZELIENOPLE BORO 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

NANCY STAIBLE 132 111 21 098.51%

Write-In Totals 2 2 0 01.49%

Total Votes Cast 134 113 21 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ZELEINOPLE BORO 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JANET MAHARG 164 114 50 098.20%

Write-In Totals 3 1 2 01.80%

Total Votes Cast 167 115 52 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN ZELIENOPLE BORO 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

MARY KAYE SORIANO 140 120 20 097.90%

Write-In Totals 3 2 1 02.10%

Total Votes Cast 143 122 21 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

CHINELLE SIMPSON 174 152 22 098.86%

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 01.14%

Total Votes Cast 176 153 23 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 2 1 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 2 1 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 3
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 8 7 1 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 8 7 1 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 4-1
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

Write-In Totals 3 3 0 0100.00%

Total Votes Cast 3 3 0 0100.00%

REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 4-2
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

KIMBERLY CAMERON 107 102 5 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 107 102 5 0100.00%
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REP REPUBLICAN PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN BUTLER CITY 5
Vote For 1

Election
Day

ProvisionalTOTAL
Absentee/M

ail-in
VOTE %

JADA L BERRY 190 160 30 0100.00%

Write-In Totals 0 0 0 00.00%

Total Votes Cast 190 160 30 0100.00%
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